JDM
Flowmeter
APPLICATION
For extractive gas analysis •
For emission and process monitoring •
For adjustment and monitoring of •
sample gas flow
For adjustment and monitoring of  •

JCT Analysentechnik GmbH     l     Werner Heisenberg-Strasse 4     l     2700 Wiener Neustadt      l    AUSTRIA
P: 0043 2622 87201 0     l     sales@jct.at     l     www.jct-gs.com
ORDER CODES
JDM
Subject to change without notice. Images used are symbolic images.                                                                                                                  page 3      PDS_E_JDM_v5.0
PartNo Description
84.00010 JDM flowmeter, SS316L, measuring range 6 to 60 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
84.00020 JDM flowmeter, SS316L, measuring range 10 to 100 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
84.00030 JDM flowmeter, SS316L, measuring range 25 to 250 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
84.00040 JDM flowmeter, SS316L, measuring range 50 to 500 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
84.00110 JDM flowmeter, PVDF, measuring range 6 to 60 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
84.00120 JDM flowmeter, PVDF, measuring range 10 to 100 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
84.00130 JDM flowmeter, PVDF, measuring range 25 to 250 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
84.00140 JDM flowmeter, PVDF, measuring range 50 to 500 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
84.00150 JDM flowmeter, PVDF, measuring range 100 to 1000 Nl/hr air, 1,2 bara
K1703355 Limit switch NAMUR type (also for Ex zones), bistable, for measuring ranges 16 / 40 / 60 / 100 / 250 Nl/hr
K1703350 Limit switch NAMUR type (also for Ex zones), bistable, for measuring ranges 500 / 800 / 1000 Nl/hr
K1704398 Ex isolation amplifier, single channel, intrinsically safe for limit switch 19...30 VDC/90...253 VAC, 50...60 Hz, SIL 2 ability
K1704399 Ex isolation amplifier, dual channel, intrinsically safe for limit switch 19...30 VDC/90...253 VAC, 50...60 Hz, SIL 2 ability
Other measuring ranges, floating ball and sealing materials, special calibrations, monostable limit switches and suitable electronics also for Ex area on request